CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE ACROBATICA FASE 2

prima-allieve-f

Dat
Categoria PosAtleta N::::ita Societa Punti ACROVDBABBACROVDBABBACROVDB ABBACROVDB ABB
prima- 12-09-
_ SEVERINI ADELE (24061) VITALA.S.D. 58,650 - - -- - - -- 202 5 050 29455 00
allieve-f 2013
prima- 09-06-
. 2 ANGIATI ELISA (13959) SAN BIAGIO GENOVASSDARL  58450- - -- - - -- 29155 050 293 5 00
allieve-f 2013
ima- 11-02-
prima 3 COPAJENI (18754) ASD PONTE 15 58200- - -- - - -- 29255 050 28955 00
allieve-f 2013
prima- 20-03-
Do 4 MORILUDOVICA (18989) © "~ US SATURNO GUASTALLASCSD ~ 58200- - -- - - -- 29555 050 28655 00
ima- 09-01-
prima 5 TEODORI OLIVIA (24071) VITALA.S.D. 58000- - -- - - -- 29055 050 28955 00
allieve-f 2013
ima- ROCCA GINEVRA DALIA 02-05-
prima 6 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESIAPS 57,500 - - -- - - -- 29055 050 28455 00
allieve-f (26142) 2013
prima- POGGIOLI MARTINA  18-02-  SOCIETA' GINNASTICA
7 7500- - -- - - - 287 . 28.
allieve-f (4399) 2014 CASTELNOVESE ASD 57,500 8.7 5050 288 500
prima- FALZONE GINEVRA 06-08-
ATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD S .o
Dieves & (18040) o1 US SATURNO GUAS SCSD 0,000 O 000 0 000
prima-junior-f 2010
Dat
Categoria  PosAtleta N::cita Societa Punti ACROVDBABBACROVDBABBACROVDB ABBACROVD B ABB
prima-junior-f BARUCCA MARIA 13-02-  ASS.POL.DILETT.
1 150 - - -= - - .- 294 . 29.7 .
2010 VITTORIA (1742) 2010 CESANELLA 59,150 94 5 050 29755 030
prima-junior-f PIERUCCI MARGHERITA  03-09-
2 VITALA.S.D. 58700 - - -- - - -- 20155 050 29555 0 O
2010 (24037) 2010
prima-junior-f 03-10-  UISP COMITATO TERR.LE
3 DIASCHI ANITA (26016 58450 - - -- - - .- 202 5 050 29255 020
2010 (26016) 5510 JESI APS :
ima-junior-f 26-08-
Zg;noajun'or 4 GALLIGINEVRA (23976)  © - VITALA.S.D. 58100- - -- - - -- 28855 050 29255 0 0



prima-junior-f
2010
prima-junior-f
2010
prima-junior-f
2010
prima-junior-f
2010
prima-junior-f
2010
prima-junior-f
2010
prima-junior-f
2010
prima-junior-f
2010
prima-junior-f
2010
prima-junior-f
2010
prima-junior-f
2010
prima-junior-f
2010
prima-junior-f
2010
prima-junior-f
2010
prima-junior-f
2010
prima-junior-f
2010
prima-junior-f
2010
prima-junior-f
2010

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

BOCCI INDIA (17094)
BENZONI GIORGIA (19237)

TITONE IOLANDA (28889)

ROMEO FRANCESCA
(18801)

DACCO' LUDOVICA (19248)

ANTONICELLI LUDOVICA
(11128)

CORSO NOEMI (32029)

DICURSI PRISCILLA
(23006)

SCOLARI IRENE (32061)

SCARANTINO ALICE
(32172)

MARIANI NOEMI (28871)
MANCINI ELENA (27444)

BIANCHI MARTINA (18891)

FRAGIACOMO SOFIA
(18774)

PALOMBINI MATILDE
(2588)

MONETA MARIA GIULIA
(2580)

GALASSI CHIARA (20129)

SCARPONI GIORGIA
(20173)

12-04-
2010
21-10-
2010
31-03-
2010
28-04-
2010
29-03-
2010
04-03-
2010
29-11-
2010
14-12-
2010
14-05-
2010
22-10-
2010
22-11-
2010
24-08-
2010
27-08-
2010
01-03-
2010
12-03-
2010
06-06-
2010
06-02-
2010
01-06-
2010

OASI SPORT A.S.D.

A.S.D. OLIMPIA

GINNASTICA POLVERIGI

A.S.D.
ASD PONTE 15

A.S.D. OLIMPIA

CFFS ASD

SAN BIAGIO GENOVA SSD A

RL

ASS.POL.DILETT.

CESANELLA

SAN BIAGIO GENOVA SSD A

RL

A.S.D. GINNASTICA

TURSIOPE

GINNASTICA POLVERIGI

A.S.D.

Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d.
US SATURNO GUASTALLA

SCSD
ASD PONTE 15

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE

JESI APS

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE

JESI APS

SANTARCANGELO ASD

SANTARCANGELO ASD

57,900 -

57,900 -

57,900 -

57,850 -

57,800 -

57,750 -

57,650 -

57,650 -

57,400 -

57,150 -

56,650 -

56,500 -

56,250 -

56,150 -

55,700 -

55,650 -

55,450 -

55,100 -

2935 5

29.05 5

287 5

295 5

28.95 5

286 5

293 5

28.25 5

28.85 5

29355

2795 5

285 5

287 5

28.15 5

2795 5

27.85 5

28.25 5

279 5

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

28555 020

28855 040

292 5 020

28355 0 O

28.855 020

29155 020

2835450 0

294 5 020

2855450 0

278 45020

287 5 020

28 45020

27555 030

28 5 0 O

277545020

278 45020

272 45020

272 45020



prima-junior-f ANGELONI AURORA 13-10- GINNASTICA POLVERIGI

prm: oato, roro ASD 55050 - - -- - - -- 283 5 050 267545020
Zg;“oa'j“r“o"'f ?2(32"2?;“00”' GIULIA ;2’1%8' SANTARCANGELO ASD 53,700- - -- - - -- 28 5050 257 45020
prima-junior-f 2011 (ago/dic)2012

Categoria PosAtleta z:t;ita Societa Punti ACROVDBABBACROVDBABBACROVDB ABBACROVD B ABB
zgzzjiz)r\z.g:—;zoﬂ 1 (PE,I;L‘:,)APOCO EMMA ;2-1110- jJIIESSITACPOSMITATOTERR.LE 593500 - -- - - - 293 5 050 30 5 020
ooz | T VALENTNA@20)  20M  CASTELNOVESEASD  PI® C 1t - o0 20855 050 20565 0 0
ima-junior-f 2011 NARDINI CAMILLA ~ 29-03-  SOCIETA' GINNASTICA

ggz%:z;gzz > 4ar) 2012  CASTELNOVESE ASD OO0 e 2995050 29755 000
ima-junior-f 2011 07-10-  SOCIETA' GINNASTICA

Zgﬁ%ﬁ;gzz 4 INCERTIZOE(4326) 5,15 CASTELNOVESE ASD SO0 e 29455050299 5020
IO e 82 ST e s s o
godcor2 | © MARTNA(ES0S) 2012 SGSD o S0 - - - - .- 20255050 2255 020
gocrorz 7 awacosn) | aiz  VTALASE. BA0- - s ot BB 5050 245 020
ootz © 2 2om TURSOPE | SOST <o o - oo 2855050 205545020
?;;273}3)”;3:;20“ 9 (A1IS1A3FS?I RACHELE 23'1021' USVILLANOVESEAS.D.  58000- - -- - - -- 28755 050 29255 020
25275232'3:;2011 10 I?/IiléSDiILAENA(23933) 23-1024_ VITALASD. PP BB 000 28 5 020
gg‘:‘)i;liz)r‘z'g:';2011 ” (Tzli';?g' BENEDETTA ;g'ﬂg' VITALA.S.D. 57,900- - -- - - -- 28955 050 28955 0 0
gg'(‘)zjig)”z'z’):LZO” 12 g?ggi)z' QNG QNG ;5'1027' ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 57,800 - - -- - - -- 28155 050 29655 0.20
ima-junior-f 2011 FRANZIN GAZZO ~ 29-09-

zg?)?djiz;zlg:z 13 SOFIA (14144) b0y USVILLANOVESEASD.  57700- - -- - - -- 28555 050 20155 0.20
primadunior-{ 2011 |\ AGAZZIALESSIA  2140-  SANBIAGIOGENOVASSDA .0 0 o0 o o o

(ago/dic)2012 (13955) 2011 RL



prima-junior-f 2011
(ago/dic)2012
prima-junior-f 2011
(ago/dic)2012
prima-junior-f 2011
(ago/dic)2012
prima-junior-f 2011
(ago/dic)2012
prima-junior-f 2011
(ago/dic)2012
prima-junior-f 2011
(ago/dic)2012
prima-junior-f 2011
(ago/dic)2012
prima-junior-f 2011
(ago/dic)2012
prima-junior-f 2011
(ago/dic)2012
prima-junior-f 2011
(ago/dic)2012

.5 FENOGLIO
CARLOTTA (17104)
1g SANTARELLIALICE
(26150)
DEL GIGLIO EVA

17
(2563)

18 ASNAGHI SARA (169)

1g BIANCHI VITTORIA
(23919)
PASETTI GIORGIA

20
(19179)

21 RIGHI GIULIA (20165)

MIZIO CARLOTTA
(20150)

53 ANGELILLI CHIARA
LUCE (31481)
CAMPOLUCCI VIOLA
(2551)

22

24

prima-junior-f 2011 (gen/giu)

Categoria

prima-junior-f
2011 (gen/giu)
prima-junior-f
2011 (gen/giu)
prima-junior-f
2011 (gen/giu)
prima-junior-f
2011 (gen/giu)
prima-junior-f
2011 (gen/giu)
prima-junior-f
2011 (gen/giu)

PosAtleta

VERNELLI GIULIA
(23177)
VENTURA GIULIA
(23176)
LONDEI MICHELA
(24000)

BINI LINDA (2545)

ALUSHAJ ELENA (5944)

PINI GUENDALINA
(24038)

24-09-
2011
29-08-
2012
24-01-
2012
07-03-
2012
10-11-
2011
10-07-
2011
31-12-
2011
29-11-
2011
05-10-
2012
20-07-
2011

Data
Nascita
04-05-
2011
11-06-
2011
04-03-
2011
19-02-
2011
02-05-
2011
11-05-
2011

OASI SPORT A.S.D.

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE
JESI APS
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE
JESI APS

ASD OLIMPIA

VITALA.S.D.

L'ALVEARE A.S.D.

SANTARCANGELO ASD

SANTARCANGELO ASD

SANTARCANGELO ASD

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE
JESI APS

Societa

ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA

ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA

VITALA.S.D.

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE
JESI APS

ASD US VIRTUS

VITALA.S.D.

ACROVDBABBACROVDBABBACROVDB ABBACROVD B ABB

57,250 - - .- - - -- 29255
57,250 - - .- - - -- 28855
56,900 - - - - - -- 281 5
56,900 - - .- - - -- 284 5
56,800 - - .- - - -- 28455
55,300 - - - - - -- 27T 5
53,850 - - == - - -- 271 5
53,800 - - == - - -- 27255
53,450 - - .- - - -- 277 5
0,000 - - .- - - -- 0 0
Punti

58,950 - - .- - - -- 295 5
58,750 - - .- - - -- 29755
58,200 - - - - - -- 289 5
57,900 - - == - - -- 28555
57,850 - - == - - -- 288 5
57,850 - - - - - -- 28755

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

28 45020

284 5 020

288 5 020

285 45020

28355 0 O

283 5 0 O

26.75 45020

26.55 45020

257545020

29455 020
29 5 020
293 5 0 O
20355 020
29.055 020

291 5§ 0 O



prima-junior-f
2011 (gen/giu)
prima-junior-f
2011 (gen/giu)
prima-junior-f
2011 (gen/giu)
prima-junior-f
2011 (gen/giu)
prima-junior-f
2011 (gen/qgiu)
prima-junior-f
2011 (gen/giu)
prima-junior-f
2011 (gen/giu)
prima-junior-f
2011 (gen/giu)
prima-junior-f
2011 (gen/giu)
prima-junior-f
2011 (gen/giu)
prima-junior-f
2011 (gen/giu)
prima-junior-f
2011 (gen/giu)
prima-junior-f
2011 (gen/giu)
prima-junior-f
2011 (gen/giu)
prima-junior-f
2011 (gen/qgiu)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

MALASPINA MATILDE
(14002)

MORETTI ALISSIA (2583)

REBUTTINI LETIZIA
(4404)
PEDRAZZI VALERIA
(4384)

STROPPA LARA (19221)

PORCARELLI ELENA
LUNA (2595)
BARTOLINI BEATRICE
(20100)

RINALDI CELESTE
MARIA (20167)
BIANCHI MARTINA
(20103)

DE VITA MARTINA
(20121)

IACONA GAIA (20142)

GATTO VITTORIA
(20131)

PUCE VIOLA (20159)

MANCINI CHIARA
(20145)
AVRAMYSHYN NATALI
ELENA (22956)

prima-junior-m

Categoria

prima-junior-
m

1

PosAtleta

BELTRAMI GIOELE (18596)

11-04-  SAN BIAGIO GENOVA SSD A
2011 RL
14-05-  UISP COMITATO TERR.LE
2011 JESI APS
15-03- SOCIETA' GINNASTICA
2011 CASTELNOVESE ASD
10-04- SOCIETA' GINNASTICA
2011 CASTELNOVESE ASD
22-06- ,
011 L'ALVEARE A.S.D.
20-03-  UISP COMITATO TERR.LE
2011 JESI APS
20-03- SANTARCANGELO ASD
2011
23-02- SANTARCANGELO ASD
2011
11-05- SANTARCANGELO ASD
2011
29-04- SANTARCANGELO ASD
2011
30-05- o\ NTARCANGELO ASD
2011
24-02- o \NTARCANGELO ASD
2011
10-03- S ANTARCANGELO ASD
2011
07-01- SANTARCANGELO ASD
2011
22'126' ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA
Data L
Nascita Societa
30-10-
2011 A.S.D. EUROPA 93

57,650 -

57,600 -

57,600 -

57,500 -

57,050 -

56,700 -

55,500 -

55,000 -

54,750 -

54,650 -

54,350 -

54,150 -

53,500 -

53,200 -

0,000 -

Punti ACROVDBABBACROVDBABBACROVDB ABBACROVD B ABB

59,400 -

288 5 050

28555 050

28,655 050

28555 050

278 5 0 0

279 5 050

28255 050

282 5 050

275 5 050

275 5 050

27555 050

27055 0 O

27355 0 O

268 5 0 O

29655 050

28855 020

290055 020

28955 020

28955 020

29255 030

288 5 020

27255 020

26.8 39020

27255 020

27155 020

26.8 45020

271 5 0 O

26.1545020

264 450 O

20755 00



prima-junior- 20-12-
| |
> 2 CIOLA SIMONE (13982) 2010
prima-junior- . FRACASSI GIOVANNI TOMMASO 21-07-
m (21584) 2009
ima-junior- 05-03-
PrMaJUNIor 4 p1ozzI THOMAS (21793)
m 2011
NP 17-04-
Prima-junior- o - A\ ZAMIGLIAANDREA (21142) 70
m 2010
prima-over-f
Data
Categoria PosAtlet
ategoria oS eta Nascita
f”ma'o"er' 1 VALENZA ROBERTA (4640)  18-06-2002
]f’”ma'over' 2 VASTA PAOLA (2355) 15-02-1971
prima-over- CAPPATO FRANCESCA
3 19-02-1995
f (16845)
fr'ma'over' 4 SALIMBENI MARTINA (33109) 20-04-1996
prima-senior-f
Dat
Categoria PosAtleta ata .
Nascita
prima- 19-09-
1 GIANCAMILLI TEA (2
senior-f G C (23035) 2006
prima- 2 CAGNINO EGLE (5951) 1-12-
senior-f 2008
prima- 09-02-
b . 3 MARINOANNA (23076) 2008
prima- 30-10-
o . 4 FEDERICIMARTINA(27420) -
prima- 15-04-
5 TRIONFETTI RACHELE (27496
senior-f ( ) 2009

SAN BIAGIO GENOVA SSD

ARL

ASD POL.GAREGNANO

1976

ASD POL.GAREGNANO

1976

A.S.D. LENE 2000

Societa

ASD AURELIO SAN
GIUSEPPE

A.S.D. EUROPA 93

ARTI'S ASD

ASD AURELIO SAN
GIUSEPPE

Societa

ASS.POL.DILETT.
CESANELLA

ASD US VIRTUS

ASS.POL.DILETT.
CESANELLA

Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d.

Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d.

57,500 -

57,450 -

56,650 -

56,300 -

286 5

28.45 5

29.25 5

294 5

050

050

050

050

289 5 00

29 5

00

274 4500

269 5 00

Punti ACROVDBABBACROVDBABBACROVD B ABBACROVDB ABB

58,350 -

57,300 -

56,100 -

55,900 -

Punti ACROVDBABBACROVDBABBACROVDB ABBACROVD B

60,100 -

60,050 -

59,750 -

59,400 -

59,350 -

293 5

296 5

28.65 5

285 5

30.05 5

30.75 5

30 5

30 5

30.2 5

500

500

500

500

050

050

050

050

050

29.055 030

217 5 0

0

27455 030

274 5 060

30.055 O

293 5 0

20755 0

2904 5 O

20155 0

ABB



prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

CAUSETTI CHIARA (2270)
POLINORI SOFIA (23131)
POLONARA BEATRICE (23132)
MATTIUZZO VALLI' (21699)
VITELLARO LUDOVICA (6003)
PALMESE GIULIA (14013)
FRATERNALI GIULIA (23974)
BRUCIANI GIULIA (17097)
SERAGHITI REBECCA (24059)
PAOLONI ANNA (24031)
RISSO ALICE (5991)

SANTONI ALICE (27479)

MICCIO ANNA (17128)

GANDOLFO GIULIA RAFFAELA
(18776)

ASTOURIAN GINEVRA (18732)
DETTI CELESTE (32003)
IANNACCONE MELISSA (17118)

LATTANZI ELETTRA (27795)

03-12-
2007
15-04-
2008
08-03-
2008
27-03-
2009
13-10-
2008
14-03-
2009
19-09-
2008
22-10-
2008
15-02-
2009
07-09-
2008
21-05-
2009
12-01-
2009
03-06-
2009
20-08-
2009
03-09-
2009
08-09-
2008
30-10-
2007
05-09-
2008

A.S.D. EUROPA 93

ASS.POL.DILETT.
CESANELLA
ASS.POL.DILETT.
CESANELLA

ASD POL.GAREGNANO

1976
ASD US VIRTUS

SAN BIAGIO GENOVA SSD

ARL
VITALA.S.D.

OASI SPORT A.S.D.

VITALA.S.D.

VITALA.S.D.

ASD US VIRTUS

Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d.

OASI SPORT A.S.D.

ASD PONTE 15

ASD PONTE 15

ASD MY GYM

OASI SPORT A.S.D.

ASD MY GYM

59,150 -

59,050 -

59,000 -

58,550 -

58,100 -

58,000 -

57,950 -

57,950 -

57,950 -

57,900 -

57,900 -

57,850 -

57,850 -

57,800 -

57,750 -

57,600 -

57,500 -

57,450 -

2955 5

29.85 5

30.05 5

29.35 5

293 5

28.85 5

291 5

29.45 5

288 5

29355

288 5

29.05 5

29.25 5

29.15 5

29.25 5

294 5

29.15 5

28.35 5

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

296 5 O

202 5 0

28955 0

292 5 0

288 5 0

29155 0

28855 0

285 5 0

29155 0

28555 0

291 5 O

288 5 O

286 450

28655 0

285 5 0

282 5 O

28355 0

291 5 0



prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f
prima-
senior-f

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

GAROTA EMMA (23980)
VENTURI VIOLA (20182)

DRAGO LISA (15114)

LATTANZI GEMMA (27796)
DECARO ANGELICA (27788)
SCARAFILE ALESSIA (15126)
GIOLITTO MELISSA (20137)

VECCHIARELLI ISABEL (23174)

DONATI VIOLA (27789)

VALENTINI ANNA (24078)

11-08-
2007
04-09-
2008
17-01-
2009
05-09-
2008
18-05-
2007
07-10-
2009
24-09-
2009
06-11-
2007
03-08-
2008
02-10-
2009

VITALA.S.D.

SANTARCANGELO ASD

ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA

ASD MY GYM

ASD MY GYM

ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA

SANTARCANGELO ASD

ASS.POL.DILETT.
CESANELLA

ASD MY GYM

VITALA.S.D.

57,300 -

57,200 -

56,250 -

56,100 -

55,900 -

55,450 -

53,700 -

0,000 -

0,000 -

0,000 -

294 5

2945 5

28.65 5

28.15 5

287 5

288 5

28 5

050

050

050

050

050

050

050

279 5 020

27755 0 O

276 5 0 O

2795450 O

272 450 O

26655 0 O

257 390 O



